CHILD CARE - 2020/2021

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

	Basis	Fee	
Perth & Cressy Service:	Long Day Care		
Fees Per Child	9.00am - 3.00pm	\$59.50	*
	9.00am - 12.30pm	\$39.50	*
	8.00am - 6.00pm	\$89.00	*
	3.00pm - 6.00pm.	\$24.00	*
A holding fee is payable for all absences when notification is given prior to 8am on the day which the child is absent. The full fee is payable if notification is not given before 8am on the day which the child is absent.		80%	
Midlands Kids Club:			
Fees Per Child	Vacation Care Full Day 8am to 6pm	\$80.00	*
	After School Care 3pm to 6pm	\$24.00	*
Toy Library	Annual Membership fee	\$23.50	
	Hire Fees Larger items	\$11.50	
All Child Care Services			
Annual enrolment fee (one per child if using multiple services)		\$25.00	

<u>Please note above fees are an indication only please</u> <u>confirm fees and opening hours with the Child Care Staff</u>